TIME

1:35.45

1:36.17

1:37.25

1:37.44

1:37.91

1:37.96

1:38.14

1:38.42

1:38.64

1:39.00

Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay — Top 10

YEAR

2005

2004

2007

2003

2015

2006

2021

2008

2018

2021

ATHLETES

P. Schirk
M. Volpe

P. Schirk
K. Carson

M. Volpe
B. Gordon

P. Schirk
K. Carson

A. Schneider
C. Bauer

M. Volpe
B. Gordon

D. Fink
W. Cano

. Friel
A. Maugle

H. Fink
D. Fink

D. Fink
W. Cano

J. Rambo
B. Schwartz

J. Rambo
J. Kiely

M. Scherer
R. Budinger

D. Budinger
C. McGeary

W. Lickfeld
S. Crew

M. Scherer
B. Schwartz

J. Feiser
N. VanNatter

M. Scherer
R. Budinger

M. Snyder
L. Baker

J. Feiser
J. Kasznay

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA
Consideration



TIME

1:25.63

1:26.56

1:26.98

1:27.02

1:27.29

1:27.41

1:28.07

1:28.32

1:28.66

1:28.73

YEAR

2021

2014

2004

2013

2022

2010

2016

2008

2018

1997

Boys 200 Freestyle Relay — Top 10

ATHLETES

D. Fink
N. VanNatter

S. Feiser
B. Mokhallalati

K. Carson
J. Kiely

M. Terrell
C. Bauer

C. Davis
C. Bierman

l. Friel
T. Yuhas

A. Schneider
L. Baker

M. Scherer
A. Diehl

L. Baker
D. Fink

T. Albert
M. Budinger

W. Cano
J. Kasznay

A. McCullough
C. Bauer

Z. Rambo
P. Schirk

A. McCullough
S. Feiser

L. Richards
W. Cano

E. DeaKyne
A. Bauer

S. Crew
C. Bauer

A. Maugle
R. Budinger

H. Fink
S. Crew

B. Bickhart
J. Fletcher

AA
Consideration

AA
Consideration

AA

AA
Consideration

AA
Consideration



TIME

3:07.92

3:08.39

3:11.87

3:12.54

3:12.55

3:13.44

3:13.48

3:14.63

3:14.73

3:14.97

YEAR

2021

2014

2013

2005

2022

2010

2004

1999

2016

2007

Boys 400 Freestyle Relay — Top 10

ATHLETES

D. Fink
N. VanNatter

S. Feiser
B. Mokhallalati

S. Feiser
B. Mokhallalati

J. Rambo
M. Volpe

C. Davis
E. Bierman

l. Friel
T. Yuhas

K. Carson
J. Kiely

M. Budinger
G. McGeary

C. Bauer
R. Bowker

M. Volpe
M. Scherer

W. Cano
J. Kasznay

C. Bauer
A. McCullough

A. McCullough
M. Terrell

B. Schwartz
P. Schirk

W. Cano
L. Richards

E. DeaKyne
A. Bauer

Z. Rambo
P. Schirk

M. Buchanan
J. Fletcher

A. Schneider
S. Crew

A. Diehl
B. Gordon

AA
Consideration

AA
Consideration

AA

AA
Consideration

AA



Boys 200 Freestyle — Top 10

TIME YEAR ATHLETE

1:40.56 2022 Logan Richards

1:41.06 1996 Ryan McGeary ALL - AMERICA
1:43.12 2014 Alex McCullough

1:44.97 2005 Patrick Schirk

1:45.01 2021 Nathan VVanNatter

1:45.59 2007 Bill Gordon

1:46.30 1998 Jake Fletcher

1:46.58 2017 Ryan Bowker

1:46.73 2014 Sam Feiser

1:47.35 2022 Colin Davis



TIME

1:50.79

1:54.18

1:56.34

1:58.45

1:59.45

1:59.50

2:00.16

2:00.95
2:00.95

2:01.03

Boys 200 Individual Medley — Top 10

YEAR

2005

2021

2008

2000

1995

2002

2019

2001
2021

2013

ATHLETE

Patrick Schirk

Jonah Kasznay

Mitch Scherer

Grant McGeary

Ryan McGeary

Chase McGeary

Dalton Fink

Adam Fletcher
Logan Richards

Basil Mokhallalati

ALL - AMERICA



Boys 50 Freestyle — Top 10

TIME YEAR ATHLETE

20.75 2014 Sam Feiser ALL - AMERICA

21.19 2020 Dalton Fink

21.19 2011 Alex Bauer ALL - AMERICA
(Consideration)

21.35 2022 Colin Davis

21.37 1998 Andrew Stoeri

21.49 2016 Colin Bauer

21.51 1997 Todd Albert

21.78 2005 Patrick Schirk

21.78 2022 Will Cano

21.86 2014 Alex McCullough



Boys 100 Butterfly — Top 10

TIME YEAR ATHLETE

49.48 2021 Dalton Fink ALL — AMERICA
(Consideration)

50.22 2014 Sam Feiser ALL — AMERICA
(Consideration)

51.28 2016 Colin Bauer

51.30 2007 Mike Volpe ALL — AMERICA

52.03 2004 Kevin Carson ALL — AMERICA
(Consideration)

52.49 1997 Todd Albert

52.50 2010 Evan DeaKyne

52.76 2017 Jordan Roach

52.90 2005 Patrick Schirk

53.42 2003 Chase McGeary



Boys 100 Freestyle — Top 10

TIME YEAR ATHLETE

45.96 2014 Sam Feiser ALL - AMERICA
(Consideration)

46.12 1996 Ryan McGeary ALL - AMERICA

46.77 2016 Colin Bauer

46.83 2021 Dalton Fink

47.33 2022 Colin Davis

47.52 2014 Alex McCullough

47.87 2005 Patrick Schirk

47.93 2021 Nathan VanNatter

48.13 2010 lan Friel

48.16 2011 Alex Bauer



TIME

4:26.93

4:45.78

4:46.11

4:48.04

4:51.25

4:53.96

4:55.12

4:55.22

4:56.29

4:57.99

YEAR

2022

2007

2005

1992

2012

2016

1996

2017

2010

2014

Boys 500 Freestyle — Top 10

ATHLETE

Logan Richards ALL — AMERICA

District Record: 2022

(4:28.76)

Bill Gordon

Patrick Schirk

Mike Furlong

Alex McCullough

Colin Bauer

Ryan McGeary

Ryan Bowker

Thomas Yuhas

Sam Feiser



TIME

48.96

50.33

53.27

54.23

54.62

54.65

o4.77

55.03

55.13

55.36

Boys 100 Backstroke — Top 10

YEAR ATHLETE

2005 Patrick Schirk ALL - AMERICA
State Record: 2005-2010
State Champion: 2003-2005

2021 Dalton Fink ALL - AMERICA
(Consideration)

2021 Jonah Kasznay

2007 Mike Volpe

1994 Mike Furlong

2014 Sam Feiser

2010 lan Friel

2013 Basil Mokhallalati

2001 Chase McGeary

2010 Evan DeaKyne



TIME

56.43

58.75

59.07

59.32

59.58

1:00.10

1:00.65

1:01.28

1:01.49

1:02.31

Boys 100 Breaststroke — Top 10

YEAR ATHLETE

2008 Mitch Scherer ALL - AMERICA
State Champion: 2008

2021 Jonah Kasznay

2008 Cory Schutz ALL - AMERICA

2005 Jake Rambo ALL - AMERICA

2015 Weston Lickfeld

2015 Andrew Kull

2017 Matt Snyder

2020 Nathan VanNatter

2020 Joe Feiser

2003 Dan Budinger



